
Suzanne Steab< suzannesteab@utah.gov>

Crandal Canyon Mine C/015/0032, Task 4295, NOV 10105 2nd Revision

Earlene Russell< earlenerussell@utah.gov> Mon, Jun 3, 2013 at 4:42 PM
To: Cameron Johnson <cameronjohnson@utah.gov>, Steve Alder <stevealder@utah.gov>, Denise Dragoo 
<ddragoo@swlaw.com>, Kassidy Wallin <kassidywallin@utah.gov>, Dana Dean <danadean@utah.gov>, 
Daron Haddock <daronhaddock@utah.gov>, Steve Christensen <stevechristensen@utah.gov>, Joe Helfrich 
<joehelfrich@utah.gov>, "James P. Allen" <jpallen@swlaw.com>
Cc: Suzanne Steab <suzannesteab@utah.gov>, John Baza <johnbaza@utah.gov>

There is a correction on page 4, paragraph 1 of the Order.  This corrects the date the NOV can be vacated 
to 45 days from the date of the Order (May 9, 2013).

Hard copies were sent today to David Hibbs and Jay Marshall.

Earlene Russell
Division of Oil, Gas and Mining
1594 W North Temple, Suite 1210
Salt Lake City, UT 84116
Phone  801 538-5336
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